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

Significant M. Lewis Contemporary w/ incredible views 
perched on 3.8 acres (property boasts three separate 
lots tied together) on one of BHPO’s most private, gated, 
sought after streets.  This ultimate hillside compound is 
equipped w/ a movie theatre, pool, full cabana, chef’s 
kitchen, stunning living room with floor to ceiling windows 
perfect for entertaining, and beautiful views from nearly 
every room.  The potential for development is unparalleled 
on this property.

Antna,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Other

Open rev11-2 592C2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#14-777729

SUNSET STRIP HOUSE ON 2 LOTS W/ VIEWS 
- ROOM FOR POOL!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

2+3
8221 MONTEEL RD

$1,889,000 CONTEMPORARY

Strip house on 2 separate lots. TWO APNs (5555-029-002). 
Property is comprised of 2 parcels. View home w/ 2 master 
suites upstairs. Terraces & balconies (one private for each 
bdrm). Spa tub & steam shower. Main floor w/ kitch, dining 
& great Rm, LR + den. Exterior FP & outdoor covered bar. 
Private driveway to west parcel terminates at motor ct. for 3-
4 car pkg. Separate 2 car garage. Sweeping urban city views 
from all locations at the property. Tenant occupied.

Btwn Marmont & Selma behind Cht. Marmont

Open NEW11-2 593A4

MLS#14-786503

CHIC & SOPHISTICATED SUNSET STRIP 
HOME WITH POOL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+5
1417 N DOHENY DR

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning, just remodeled elegant Traditional Home located 
in prestigious lower Doheny Drive in the Sunset Strip. Entry 
with Hickory distressed hardwood floors. Step down living 
room with high ceilings, fireplace and French doors that open 
on to romantic covered patio. Large scale dining room. Office 
or convertible downstairs bedroom suite. Sensational living 
in prime Sunset Strip!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2 592H5
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MLS#SR14139786CN

NOT YOUR TYPICAL MOUNT OLYMPUS 
HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen Model 818-933-2400

4+4
2401 JUPITER DRIVE

$3,779,000 CONTEMPORARY

See for yourself--Absolutely Stunning! One of a kind both 
inside & out. Wide-Open Flowing Floor plan. Kitchen with 
German cabinets, Caesarstone counters & Miele appliances. 
Spectacular Living rm w/dual sitting areas opens to step 
down Family rm. French Oak floors, Glass & stainless 
trimmed stairs. Enormous Master Bedroom suite w/sitting 
area, dual closets & spa-like bath. Resort-like rear yard 
w/pool, spa, fire pit & fountains. Canyon & City Light Views. 
Finest finishes throughout. A MUST SEE!

www.2401jupiter.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#14-769667

180 DEGREE CITY VIEWS AND PARK LIKE 
GROUNDS

ROBERT EILBACHER
Robert Eilbacher 323-863-5030

2+2
2860 PACIFIC VIEW TRL

$1,585,000 TRADITIONAL

Absolutely Charming 2BD + 2BA home hidden up a Long, 
Gated Driveway in a Magical Setting with Sweeping 180 
Degree City Light Views and a Lush Garden with mature 
Trees and Breathtaking Views. There is also a view of the 
Hollywood Sign from the Master Bedroom and the brick 
patio. Ideal artist’s hide-away. Quick commute to Warner 
Bros, Universal, Disney, Sunset-Gower, and Paramount. 
Walking distance to Runyon Canyon Park. Move-in condition! 
Room for a Pool.

Open rev11-2 593C1

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#14-787325

GORGEOUS ITALIAN VILLA IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

4+5
1693 MARMONT AVE

$24,500 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

The dramatic city to ocean views will take your breath away 
from this private Hollywood Hills location. Perched above the 
Sunset Strip sits this four bedroom, five-bathroom custom 
Italian villa.  It’s the ultimate in privacy and elegance and 
perfect for a celebrity client.  Spacious floor plan with large 
living room, dining room, and screening room that opens up 
to the huge flat yard with pool, spa, sauna, and separate 
guesthouse.  California living at it’s best!

VIEWS FROM EVERY ROOM!

Refresh. rev7-8:30 593A4

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

LOWER BEL AIR 5BD/3BA ENGLISH ON 
PEACEFUL PASTORAL SETTING

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

5+3
1094 ACANTO PL

$2,295,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Very private, Lower Bel Air 5 bedroom, 3 bath English with 
gated driveway, on a peaceful, pastoral setting. The home 
features a sensible floor plan, and a living room w/ beamed 
ceiling & wonderful fireplace. The great room opens to the 
kitchen. The formal dining room features French doors 
leading to the backyard. 4 bedrooms are upstairs, including 
the master with two walk-in closets & a master bath with 
separate shower & tub. The property offers an unusually 
large backyard & an expansive patio.

AC, dishwasher, garbage disp, hood fan

Lunch NEW11-2 591/G7

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

CHARMING & UPDATED 3BD/2½BA 
ENGLISH HOME IN LITTLE HOLMBY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+2.5
863 MANNING AVE

$2,495,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Majestically set on an expansive, gentle Little Holmby knoll 
is this updated, 2-sty 3BD/2½BA English home w/bonus 
rm, patio & backyard. Features include a library loft, LR w/
fireplace, & fam rm w/vaulted ceiling & decorative fireplace. 
The kitchen & breakfast area have been nicely remodeled. 
The ensuite master w/dual closets opens to bkyd. Full of 
original 1940s charm & architectural elements, updated w/
modern floorplan & conveniences. A/C, sec system & 2-car 
garage. Warner Ave School district.

AC, dishwasher, sec system, hood fan

Lunch NEW11-2 632/B2

NEW CONSTRUCTION TRADITIONAL

TELES PROP-BRTWD
Marci R Baron 310-387-9829

5+5.5
2130 GLENDON AVE

$2,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

New Hamptons-style traditional. Living room with fireplace, 
wainscoting, beautiful moldings and dark wood floor. Very 
large dining room. Gorgeous open family room-kitchen with 
custom cabinets, marble counter tops, appliances including 
Wolf and Subzero, walk-in pantry, office nook. Luxurious 
master suite with custom closet. Four additional bedrooms 
each with an en-suite bathroom. Enclosed flat grassy yard 
with stone patio and barbeque center. Direct entry garage.

New Construction

Open NEW11-2

CHARACTER WESTWOOD SPANISH

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Jim Bremner 310.622.7445

3+2
1515 KELTON AVE

$1,499,000 1sty-SPANISH

This updated single-level Westwood home, with hardwood 
floors throughout, has a grand living room with fireplace 
and exposed beam ceiling, gracious formal dining room with 
vintage light fixtures, gourmet eat-in kitchen with stainless 
appliances and granite counter tops, cozy family room, 
generous master suite and remodeled master bath with 
stone tile work and marble counters, two additional family 
bedrooms with remodeled shared bath, and expansive flat 
grassy rear yard with detached guest house

www.1515Kelton.com

Open NEW11-2 632/B4

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-788231

PRIME SOUTHEAST CORNER UNIT AT LA 
TOUR

SOTHEBY’S INT’L RLTY
John Giddins 310.666.6365

3+4
10380 WILSHIRE BLVD #903

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

THE BEST PRESTIGIOUS LA TOUR HAS TO OFFER, PRIME 
SOUTHEAST CORNER UNIT WITH SWEEPING VIEWS OF 
DOWNTOWN, LA COUNTRY CLUB, CENTURY CITY, SANTA 
MONICA AND THE OCEAN BEYOND. THE DOUBLE DOOR 
ENTRY WELCOMES YOU INTO A DRAMATIC OPEN FLOOR 
PLAN WITH MULTIPLE SEATING AREAS, DINING ROOM, 
MARBLE FLOORS, FIREPLACE, CUSTOM BUILT-IN BURL 
WOOD MEDIA CENTER, FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS 
AND TWO BALCONIES. CONSIDERED ONE OF THE 
PREMIERE FULL SERVICE BUILDINGS ON THE CORRIDOR. 
10380Wilshire903.com

10380Wilshire903.com

Open NEW11-2 632C2

MLS#14-788353

BEAUTIFUL 2 BD.2A,BEST PRICE.AT THE 
WILSHIRE GRAND

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Arleen Ruby 310-780-0111

2+2
10445 WILSHIRE #202

$929,000 CONTEMPORARY

Totally redone with great taste and charm, this is the largest 
unit at The Grand. Hrdwd flrs throuout, granite in ktchn and 
baths,bdrms on opposite side of unit for total privacy. Large 
master with walk in closet and closets off of bath area. 
This is a full service building with valet parking, concierge, 
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
full-service Shoreham Towers with jaw-dropping city-to 
ocean views! The two front-facing combined units were 
just remodeled with sensational style. This 2BD/2BA with 
2 balconies luxe home, offered fully furnished, features a 
living/dining area with floor-to-ceiling, sliding glass wall, 
connecting out to the stunning views. The building amenities 
include: 24-hour security, valet, concierge, pool spa & gym. 
Located right above Sunset Strip.

WWW.8787SHOREHAMDRIVE1209.COM

Open NEW11-2 592H5

MLS#14-788973

SOPHISTICATED LUXURY CONDOMINIUM 
IN PREMIER BUILDING

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Caroline K/David K/Libby 310.560.0555

2+2
850 N CROFT AVE #203

$927,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Feat. open flr plan, 2BRs separated by family rm, formal DR, 
LR, pivt patio, hwd flrs, recessd ltg,  chef’s kit w/SS appl, 
granite cntrs & maple cabinetry. Master ste w/custom walk 
in closet, spa-like BA w/lrg soak-in tub, separate showr & 2 
sink vanity. 2nd BA has travertine marble showr & counters.  
Stacked W/D, hi ceilings w/crown molding. Subterranean 
pkg (2 spaces for unit + gst pkg)- addtl storage in grg. Built 
in ‘03. Close to Farmer’s Mkt & great restaurants/shopping 
of famed Melrose Pl.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2 593A6

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#14-787351

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
David Kirk Fowler 310-383-5926

3+2
419 GRAND

$1,395,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Fabulous Windward Circle location just steps to the beach, 
boardwalk & Abbot Kinney shops & restaurants. Let your 
creative imagination run wild & redesign to your taste. There 
is approx. 1,348 sq. ft. of wide open space in this sun-
drenched Venice Beach bungalow. Upgrades include newer 
roof, main electric panel, copper plumbing, central heat. 
Living & dining room that open to a large kitchen w/ pantry 
& lots of storage & hardwood floors. Upstairs bonus room & 
bath accessed by a spiral staircase.

Dshwshr

Lunch NEW11-2 671H6

MLS#14-771471

FLAWLESS ZEN-LIKE ARCHITECTURE 
DESIGNED BY LEE + MUNDWILER

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Christophe Choo 310 777-6342

3+3
635 OXFORD AVE

$1,799,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Close to the ocean, this stunning modern architectural home 
is surrounded by bamboo so you can enjoy exceptional 
privacy. Your front yard boasts an open fire pit & picturesque 
water feature that is perfect for summer get togethers. 
Offers wall to floor windows & glass pocket doors w/ a 
contemporary open floor plan that takes advantage of an 
interior courtyard, a step down living rm, ample dining rm, 
masterfully designed kitchen & immense master suite. Only 
blocks away from Marina Del Rey!

VeniceBeachModernHomeForSale.com

Open red11-2 671J6

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-788359

MODERN 2+3 LOFT/TH STYLE CONDO 1 
BLK TO BEACH

TELES PROPERTIES
Alison Betts & Ren Smith 323-309-3976

2+2
102 OZONE #A

$1,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

3-Story Modern 2BR + 2BA Loft style townhome in prime 
Silicon Beach. Beautifully updated hip Venice vibe w/open 
floor plan, an abundance of natural light and ocean breezes 
throughout. Home is very large with the ability to set it up 
as live/work space easily w/separate entrance.  Each level 
of living space has its own private balcony or patio. Secure 
and roomy 2 car parking. Rare opportunity to live within 1 
block of the beach, Rose Ave, Main St, Shops, Restaurants, 
Google and more!

Clng Fan,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ov

Open NEW12-2 671G5

MLS#14-763999

ASSUMABLE SELLER FINANCING 
AVAILABLE

SOTHEBY’S INTERNATIO
Lee Johnson 310-892-2244

0+1
1046 PRINCETON DR #212

$645,000 ARCHITECTURAL

19 of 30 Lofts left, ASSUMABLE SELLER FINANCING 
Available, Restrictions Apply. Silicon Beach Lofts 
in the Oxford Triangle of Venice near shopping and 
entertainment.Work/Live spaces, select units offering SS 
Appliances,Italian Cabinets,Marble Counter Tops,9’-30’ 
Bow Truss Ceilings,Private Interior Elevator,Large Windows 
& Commercial roll up Doors,Skylights,Steel Beams,Large 
Balcony/Patio. Final CofO issued 2010. Pictures are of Model 
units, Marina Del Rey post office

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Oth

Open rev11-2 672A6
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-788517

HERE IS THE ONE YOU’VE BEEN WAITING 
FOR!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Jones/Becca Davis 310-691-7888

2+2
3261 SAWTELLE #101

$479,000 CONTEMPORARY

Come see this stylish and updated front-facing unit in a 
charming Spanish courtyard building in the best area of 
Mar Vista!  The open floor plan has a bright living room with 
cozy fireplace and dining area that opens to a balcony.  The 
modern kitchen features granite countertops, stainless steel 
appliances. The large ensuite master bedroom features its 
own remodeled bathroom.  The second bedroom is very 
spacious and there is an additional full bath with stylish 
vanity and tub/shower combination.

www.3261Sawtelle101.com

Open NEW11-2 672D1

14 Santa Monica Single Family

Charming Sunset Park classic on breezy stretch of Pearl near Grant Elementary.  Hardwood flrs, coved 
ceilings, sunny kitchen. Perfect starter or nice site to remodel/expand.  Hurry...motivated seller.

671H2
2+1

2217 PEARL ST
$1,150,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Open NEW12-12

COLDWELL BANKERAlice Plato 424-280-7280
Hdwd floors, Fireplace, Updated bathMLS#14-787141

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-780895

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Isabel Wadsworth 310-433-5731

3+3
1117 18 ST #4

$1,275,000 CONTEMP MED

Stunning Mediterranean contemporary 2001 townhouse. 
Dramatic open living & dining space w/fireplace, soaring 
ceilings & private patio w/ green view garden outside. 
Elegant custom finishes throughout. Beautiful bamboo & 
travertine floors. Recessed lighting. Gourmet kitchen w/ss 
appliances & granite counters. Loft level w/laundry, open 
room & hallway w/ balcony railing over LR & bright, enclosed 
patio. 3 BR & 2.5 BA. Master w/balcony & walk-in closet. 
Private sxs parking garage w/great storage.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 631-F7

MLS#14-783873

LIGHT AND BRIGHT TOWNHOME IN HEART 
OF SANTA MONICA

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Kellen Flanigan 310-710-4016

2+2.5
1128 PRINCETON ST #7

$1,195,000 CONTEMP MED

Light and bright town home in the heart of Santa Monica. 
North of Wilshire. Beautiful Mediterranean complex with low 
HOA dues, includes EQI. 2 Master Suites/2.5 bathrooms with 
Loft/Office, private roof top deck, and downstairs patio. 2 car 
private garage w/direct access and a 3rd assigned parking 
spot in community garage. 2 guests spots for building. 
Laundry inside private garage. High ceilings in master with 
tons of light. Great patio with spa. Hardwood floors in great 
condition. Great schools.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm

Refresh. NEW11-2 631G6

MLS#14-788907

ELEGANTLY UPDATED MEDITERRANEAN 
TOWNHOME

COLDWELL BANKER - SM
Gary Limjap 310.586.0339

3+3
1220 YALE ST #7

$1,189,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This 3 bd home has direct access to 2 car private garage 
w/exceptional storage & guest parking spaces. Well laid 
out floor plan with beautiful appointed upgrades. Crown 
mouldings, granite fireplace, large formal dining room, wet 
bar with granite tops and custom cabinetry. French doors 
in living and dining rooms that open to an outdoor patio. 
Gourmet Chefs kitchen with center island and granite 
countertops.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2 631G6

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#14-787753

YOU MUST SEE NEWLY REMODELED 4 
BEDROOM!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Susan Kastner (310) 899-3413

4+5.5
615 24TH ST

$26,000 SPANISH

Newly remodeled 4BR Spanish w/5.5BA on a beautiful st. 
in Franklin School Dist. Up entails a sumptuous mstr suite, 
adjoining rm which could be used as a nursery/office + priv 
bal. Newly remld Mstr. BA w/Carrara mrble, new vanities, spa 
tub & 2 walk-in closets. Also, 2 additional BR suites & one 
has a loft above it + both have private balconies.Dwn has 1 
BR suite, newly rem BA w/Carrara & soak tub + shwr. New 
French White Oak hw flrs. Lrg DR w/FP, french drs lead to a 
zen-like patio. 2car garage.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 631F6

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#14-789049

BRAND NEW CAL MEDITERRANEAN

SOTHEBY’S INTERNATIO
JoanSather/KristinHilger

5+6
1000 FISKE ST

$3,795,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Luncheon served: delectable small bites from Gina, the TV 
Celebrity Chef. Brand new construction on corner lot. Cal 
Med created with high specifications of design & technology. 
Dramatic great room, delightful open main level floor plan 
and glorious windows. 5 bedroom suites, including an 
elegant Master Suite. Loaded with 21st century extras: 
LED lighting throughout, surround sound, DSL wiring & 
UV treated, wide plank walnut floors. Designed for elegant 
entertaining or quiet evenings at home.

Blt-Ins

Lunch NEW11-2 631B5

MLS#14-788661

GORGEOUS HOME WITH INCREDIBLE 
VIEWS!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Beverly & Kimberly Gold (310) 496-5995

4+3.5
1470 PASEO DE ORO

$1,725,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Remodeled & upgraded home on a gated private street 
w/ wonderful ocean & mountain views.   Gorgeous stone 
and mosaic entry with wrought iron staircase leads you to 
step-down FR, LR, FDR, and gorgeous custom bar with 
lighted onyx top. Kitchen w/ stainless appliances, center 
island, granite counters, butler’s pantry & breakfast area.   4 
bedroom suites including a master with sitting area, FP & 
balcony overlooking the ocean.  Garage has been converted 
to bonus rm. with a/c &  built-ins.

www.PropertiesByGold.com

Open NEW11-2 630G1

MLS#14-777009

BEST VALUE AROUND!

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Marta Samulon 310-230-2448

3+2.5
3641 SURFWOOD RD

$1,599,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Desirable one level floor plan home in sought-after Sunset 
Mesa neighborhood. Kitchen with granite counters and bay 
window. Mountain, Santa Monica Bay, Queen’s Necklace 
views from dining area, kitchen and back yard. Enclosed, 
flat back yard. Easy access to Santa Monica, Palisades and 
Malibu centers. Move right in or bring your designers and 
builders and enhance to its full potential.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr

Open rev11-2 630E5
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#14-788663

TRADITIONAL HOME WITH OCEAN 
BREEZES AND VIEWS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Melissa Ellis 310-963-9826

3+4
15314 DE PAUW ST

$9,850 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful traditional home with formal and informal living 
spaces, newly remodeled kitchen with new appliances, 
light and bright with skylights and french doors.  Ocean 
breezes, lusciously landscaped grounds with persimmon, 
apple, citrus, & fig trees.  First floor bedroom suite.  Master 
suite and 3rd bedroom on second level. Third story loft with 
patio balcony.  Balconies with ocean, mountain and tree 
top views.

Open NEW11-2 631A6

MLS#14-786627

2,645 SQ. FT. 4 BD 3 BA EL MEDIO BLUFFS 
LEASE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Brett Duffy (310) 230-3716

4+3
549 MUSKINGUM AVE

$6,995 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Serene canyon setting in the El Medio Bluffs. 2 bedrooms up 
2 bedrooms down with play room or family room.This 4 bd 
Traditional home is very private, has an eat-in cook’s kitchen 
and a wonderful indoor/outdoor flow.  The interior is warmed 
by hardwood flooring and large west facing windows.  
Outdoor covered patio with BBQ and refrigerator.  There 
is a poultry wired vegetable garden and several fruit trees 
throughout the property.  Beautiful canyon and mountain 
views.  Available immediately.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2 630J5

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

SUPER HIP & ULTRA PRIVATE MODERN 
HOME

THE AGENCY - BW
David/Anna Solomon 424-400-5905

4+3.75
521 N MCCADDEN PL

$1,999,999

Super hip and ultra private home for the creative type who 
likes good living. This modern home is masked behind the 
facade of an original 1920’s Spanish home, so be prepared 
to be blown away after entering through the front door of 
this truly unique, one-of-a-kind property. Large living spaces 
filled with two-story high hallways leading to huge panels of 
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
2-story gallery entry, loft-like multi-level living areas with 
hi-ceilings, hardwood floors and fireplace. Sublime master 
suite with stunning views, fireplace and 2 spacious walk-
in closets. Excellent indoor-outdoor flow with terraces, 
balconies and a huge rear deck with spa, accessed from 
both kitchen and dining area.

Refrigerator, stove,oven,microwave,dw

Lunch NEW11-2 594B2

MLS#14-775911

GREAT NEW PRICE!  TUDOR IN THE OAKS; 
NOW HEDGED FOR PRIVACY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Scott Ryan 310-770-3506

4+6
5406 RED OAK DR

$2,995,000 TUDOR

4 BR Tudor estate on 12Ksf lot.  Remodeled with style in 
The Oaks, steps fr Griffith Park. Newly hedged for privacy. 
Elegant living w/ original archit’l details. Living Rm has 11’ 
ceilings, rebuilt fp, tall windows. Kitchen w/ Viking applces, 
center island, sep breakfast area, butler’s pantry. Lge Formal 
DR, Home Office. Master suite w/ walk-in-cl, luxe bath + 3 
add’l ensuite BRs. New pool/spa + poolhouse,  manicured 
grounds. This grand home has been restyled to match 
today’s contemp lifestyle.

www.5406RedOak.com

Open red3295000

11-2 593H2

MLS#14-766019

MUST SELL! REDUCED AGAIN! REMODELED 
W VIEWS!

NOURMAND BH
Elisa G. Ritt 310-308-4287

3+2.5
5696 HOLLY OAK DR

$1,649,000 MID-CENTURY

At the end of a cul-de-sac in the coveted “Oaks”. Explosive 
Hillside views from almost every rm. Breathtaking great rm 
w high ceil, a frplce & floor to ceil wndws,step-down dining 
rm, remod kitch w caesar stone, stainl steel. Mster bed feat 
views, lrg walk-in, french drs to deck & remod bth w walk 
in shower/steam rm. 2 more beds w deck access + remod 
guest bth. Hrdwd flrs,storage,decks w views along both 
levels,recess lghtng,newer roof & dual zone HVAC,800sq ft 
of expansion possibilities.

www.5696hollyoak.com

Open rev11-2 593H3

28 Culver City Single Family

STUDIO ESTATES ONE OF A KIND

DOLCE AND ASSOCIATES
Karen Dolce 310-795-6565

4+3
4015 LAMARR AVE

$1,350,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful Studio Estates 2 story with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
family room, den, attrium, and bonus room!! Custom 2nd 
story with so much to offer. Could be used as a 5 bedroom. 
Huge master suite, formal dining, open updated kitchen and 
baths!  Very nice outdoor area with spa.  Don’t miss!!!

Refresh. NEW11-2 672

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

SEXY CONTEMPORARY BIG VIEW -  
SOLAR

CITIVEST REALTY
Tish Herwig (760) 275-4215

4+4.5
5698 HOLLY OAK DR

$3,125,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Extensively remodeled, lives like a brand new home. This 
big view home offers 3 levels of living, each with it’s own 
entrance accessible from the front of the home and own 
AC. Bottom level is ready for your clients studio or guest 
quarters perfectly appointed with kitchenette, bed/bath suite 
and large open living space. Don’t worry about electricity 
bills, this home is SOLAR POWERED. Located in the popular 
“OAKS” neighborhood at the end of the street. Come on 
over!

Refresh. NEW11-2

CHARMING COTTAGE WITH CITY VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS
Terri Gerger 323-333-2537

2+3
2338 SAN MARCO DR

$840,000 2sty-COTTAGE

Rustic timber vaulted clgs, stone FP. Main:LR, K, 2 ba, 1 
bd. Indr/Outdr flow – patio,fountain. Sep lower level 1 bath, 
kitchenette, bedrm area, large rm w/FP, French drs to patio 
and covered carport

Peaceful retreat - Minutes to Hollywood

Open NEW11-2 593 E2

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

TOP FLOOR...QUIET CORNER...UPDATED 
W/STYLE

COLDWELL BANKER
Alice Plato 310-704-4188

3+2
8640 GULANA AVE, UNIT J3016

$509,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Largest 3 bedroom in this great tree-filled complex w/
amazing amenities and nice community feel.  Top floor 
corner unit with great open plan & treetop views.  Updated 
granite kitchen with breakfast bar, warm wood laminate 
floors throughout, updated baths, large private balcony.  
Quiet location just off the elevator.  Generous living space 
with lots of light, nice sized bedrooms, 1 w/private bath.  
Cross Creek is a great community with pools, streams, 
community center, nice neighbors.  Come see!
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
3 bedrooms is a den/office. Stainless appliances, travertine 
floors and granite counters.  Beautiful tiled baths.  Serene 
ocean and mountain views.

Refrigerator, ovens/cook top, disposal

Open NEW9:30-11:30 630/E5

MLS#14-773835

200K REDUCTION - BEAUTIFUL OCEAN 
VIEW SPANISH RETREAT!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Manuela Villa 3108804828

5+4
4356 HILLVIEW DR

$1,995,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Previously Celebrity owned Completely remodeled 5bd/4ba 
4224sf Post & Beam Spanish Revival tastefully restored w 
majestic indoor/outdoor spaces w/ whitewater, ocean & 
canyon views. Spacious Living Room w/ beautiful fireplace & 
ceiling fans opens to the Family Rm w/ access to new outdr 
dining area w/ fountains, formal dining area & beautiful new 
kitchen w/ breakfast bar & hi end appliances. Home ftures 
hi ceilings, new Walnut hardwood flring, & grey Caeserstone 
& 8car parking!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. rev12-2 627J6

87 South Pasadena Single Family

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz Johnson 323-397-6041

3+2
840 BANK ST

$889,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

From the welcoming tree shaded bench in the front yard to 
the water fall cascading from spa to pool in the back yard, 
South Pasadena gem is full of wonderful surprises.

Pool & Spa!!!

Open NEW10-2 595-G3

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#214021619DA

MULLHOLLAND ESTATES

KELLER WILLIAMS LUX.
Rob Zwemmer 310-880-9064

7+11
14155 BERESFORD RD ROAD

$7,900,000

Classically elegant w/dramatic architectural touches & 
magnificent elements of design. Grand marble foyer w/
sweeping staircase bids welcome into this 3-story estate. 
An entertainer’s home w/a seamless flow to this voluminous 
floor plan. A touch of panache in the gourmet kitchen w/ a 
duo of elegant chandeliers, gleaming granite, travertine & 
stainless steel appliances. Casual & formal dining rooms. 
Shown by RSVP Only. Wed. 11am-1pm or Sat. 11am-1pm

Elevator

rev562B6

BY APPOINTMENT

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-787841

STUNNING WEHO CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Bob Zay 310-927-8646

2+2
935 WESTBOURNE DR #102

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning unit in great WeHo location. This large unit is filled 
with light and has a sleek contemporary feel. Great building! 
The unit was recently updated with style and taste--stone 
floors, high ceilings, walls of glass, great kitchen with good 
appliances, laundry in unit, tons of light, updated baths. 
Parking is side by side subterranean. Pool, rec room, gym . . . 
want more? How about this? walking distance to restaurants, 
transportation entertainment . . . the whole enchilada

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW2-5 592J6

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

Beautiful light filled corner PPTY. Three Brms two and a half baths.  Detached garage.  Lg front and rear yards.  
Nicely appointed interior with hardwood floors throughout.  FRPL in LR.  Lg kitchen.

3+2.5
5163 DON PIO DR

$635,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW2-5

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANTMeredith Sellinger-Ebiza 2672417740

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES


